

# 全自动锯片焊接机 精密焊接工作台

产品名称	全自动锯片焊接机 精密焊接工作台
公司名称	宝鸡鼎盛机电设备有限公司
价格	.00/台
规格参数	种类:精密焊接工作台 型号:全自动锯片焊接机 操作方式:数控
公司地址	陕西省宝鸡市高新开发区高新大道188号院4幢2层
联系电话	13109145636

## 产品详情

种类	精密焊接工作台	型号	全自动锯片焊接机
操作方式	数控	驱动形式	自动
类型	全自动锯片焊接机	规格	全自动锯片焊接机
品牌	全自动锯片焊接机	产品别名	锯片焊接机
工作电压	380V	用途	焊接
行走速度	100	是否标准件	是
样品或现货	现货	外形尺寸	2000*1200*860
重量	800KG		

全自动硬质合金锯片高频焊接机automatic brazing machine:特殊参数 special features:锯片换型简单快速/innovative machine design for fast change over to different saw blade and carbide tip sizes合金焊膏,低成本焊料/alloy pasteis used, lower cost than silver电脑参数化设置/most machine settings are programmable刀头精确对中定位,节省硬质合金,降低合金成本/carbide tips are brazed centred to the saw body with high precision,smaller carbide tip dimension than manual brazingand cost saving.操作简单易学/quick familiarization with the machine, easy to handle较少的易损件/small number of change parts技术说明 technical description:自动分选硬质合金刀头装置/sorting and feeding of the tips by means of bowl feeder and the tips are fed to the brazing grip automatically焊料自动送给装置/dosing of the paste onto the tip陶瓷夹齿装置/the tips are fed into a brazing grip and clamped with ceramic plates自动夹齿和送齿系统/the brazing grip is transporting the tip to the saw blade红外线温控装置/the temperature controlled brazing cycle allows brazing joints with supreme quality锯片自动分度系统/indexing of the saw blade by mechanical冷水循环控制系统/water ooling circulatory system.技术参数 technical data:锯片直径/diameter of saw blades:100 -450 mm锯面角/rake angle:-10 - +25 ° 齿宽/tip width:1.3 - 5mm齿长/tip length:3 - 13 mm超高频焊接电源功率/high-frequency power:5.0 kw输入电源:220v/50-60hz/input power supply :220v/50-60hz外形尺寸/machine dimensions (l x w x h):1200 x 700 x 1600 mm重量/weight approx.800kg